STATISTICS

Total academic staff at 31 March 2005
Standard appointments

Fixed term appointments (excluding PDFs)
School funded

ARC grant funded

UnlChe grant funded

ARC Federation Fellow

ARC QEIl Fellow
Total Postdoctoral Fellows

ARC PDFs

School funded PDFs

ARC grant funded PDFs

Progen funded PDFs

ARC/CSIRO Linkage funded PDF

National Science Foundation Fellowship
Feodor Lynen funded PDFs

17.5
17
4.5
9.5
1
1
1
48
.5
4.5
37.5
1.5
1
1
2

Visiting Fellows during 2005 (including Post-retired)

(1)
(3)

(13)

(0
(1)
(0)

Postgraduate students at 31 March 2005 (excluding 5 students on program

extension)

PhD degrees awarded

MPhil degrees awarded

General staff at 31 March 2005
(FTE)

Technical/Research
Administrative/Computing
Other

37.58
20.68
10.85

Note: Bracketed figures at right, in italics, represent female staff/students

(7.08)
(13.18)
(3.85)

(1.5)
(1.5)
(0)
(0)
(0)

(5)
&)
(7.5)
(1)

82.5

33

55

13

69.11
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