

## **STATISTICS**

Total academic staff at 31 March 2005					82.5	(17)
Standard appointments	17.5		(1)			
Fixed term appointments (excluding PDFs)	17		(3)			
School funded		4.5		(1.5)		
ARC grant funded		9.5		(1.5)		
UnIChe grant funded		1		(0)		
ARC Federation Fellow		1		(0)		
ARC QEII Fellow		1		(0)		
Total Postdoctoral Fellows	48		(13)			
ARC PDFs		.5		(.5)		
School funded PDFs		4.5		(3)		
ARC grant funded PDFs		37.5		(7.5)		
Progen funded PDFs		1.5		(1)		
ARC/CSIRO Linkage funded PDF	1		(0)			
National Science Foundation Fellowship	1		(1)			
Feodor Lynen funded PDFs	2		(0)			
Visiting Fellows during 2005 (including Post-r	retired)				33	(3)
Postgraduate students at 31 March 2005 (excluding 5 students on program extension)					55	(31)
extension)						
PhD degrees awarded					13	(4)
The degrees awarded					13	( <del>ד</del> )
MPhil degrees awarded					1	(0)
m m degrees and dea						(♥)
General staff at 31 March 2005					69.11	
(FTE)						(24.11)
Technical/Research	37.58		(7.08)			
Administrative/Computing	20.68		(13.18)			
Other	10.85		(3.85)			

Note: Bracketed figures at right, in italics, represent female staff/students